
HOWRAH MUNICIPAL CORPiORATION 
(Bally Sub-Office) 

384, G.T.Road, Bally, Howrah, Pin- 711201 
Tel: (033)2654-2236/0079/7052 Fax: (033) 2654-7052 

~Oft 
Tender No. HMC/BSO/Cons./01/2021-22 Dated:09.07.2021 

ABRIDGED NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Sealed item-rate tenders are ·1n ·t d b ti U d ' · · · · · · • . • ' VI e Y 1e n ers1gned on behalf on behalf of the Comm1ss1oner, Howrah 
~u~icipal Corpo_ratton from the resourceful , bona tide Contractors /Agencies having previous experiences in 
similar nature of JOb for the following mentioned work: · 

Particulars of Work Quantity Lastc,late of Last elate of Date of 
application submission of opening of 

for Tender Tender 
permission 

Repairing and replacement of the old (i) Basement - 95 

damaged M.S. Sheet of the used Nos. 

Tricycle vans of the Conservancy (ii) Four Side - 50 

Del)artment of Bally Sub Office, HMC 
Nos. 20.07.2021 23.07.2021 23.07 .2021 

with new 16 gauge I.S.l marked 
up-to 15.00 up-to 13.00 at 15.30 Hrs. 

standard Sheet at the Basement / Four 
Hrs. Hrs. or any time 

thereafter 

sides of the said van along with 
electric wielding, cutting, grinding and 
rectification work, if any, required for 
the same. Size: 4 ' x 3· (Basement)/ 4'-
I. 4~ x 4 (Four Side) . 
Intending bidder(s) having valid trade license, up-to-date lT/PT/GST Clearance Certificate and previous 
experience for undertaking similar type of job during any of the last three financial year(s) for the Govt./Quasi-
Govt./U BUStatutory authority/ any organisation of repute with at-least one single work order of value not less 
than Rs. 90,000/- may contact the S.l. I & Nodal Officer for this job, Conservancy Section HMC, Bally Sub 

I f\... 

Office for detailed Terms and Conditions of the Tender including obtaining permission on any working day 

between 11.30 am and 3.30 pm. 
Admn. Approval No. COF/AA/2021-22/426 ~o~\ 'v\ • 

Secretary & OSD 
Howrah Municipal Corporation, Bally Sub Oflice 

Memo No. BSO/Cons./Secy& OSD/2021-22 Dated:09.07.2021 

Copy forwarded for in fo rmation to: . • . 
I .The Commissioner, HMC;2. The H.O.D. (I.T.), HMC, (Through 1.T. Co-ordinator, BSO) - with request to 
upload this in the Official Website of th is Corporatio~_;3. S.l. I / S.I._ II . I-IMC. Bally Sub Ofli~e. 4. The 
Accounts & Finance Coordi nator. HMC. Bally Sub Otllce: 5. All Notice Board: 6. Records Section, HMC. 

Bally Sub o m ce. "--9Ji-4\o-::tl '\A' 
Secretary & ()SD · · lJ ' 

Howrah Municipal Corporation, Bally Sub Office 

Memo No. BSO/Cons./Secy& OSD/2021-22 Dated:09.07.2021 
Copy forwarded with a request for wide circulation:-

I. Secretary, Howrah Zilla Parishad 2.SDO (Sadar), Howrah 3. Secretary, Howrah 

4.CMOH, Howrah. 

Improvement Trust, 

I~ On .,,..\ :-;i--\'\J\ . ~ --oc:i.o I 
Secretary OSD 

Howrah Municipal Corporation, Ball y Sub Onice 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

